
Turnier am:
in:

Form:
Startgruppe:
Startklasse:
Turnierart:

  12.04.2015, 18:00 Uhr
  St. Ingbert

 Offenes Turnier
 Senioren II

 S
 Standard

Wertungstabelle Endrunde

Nr.
Wertungsrichter Ausrechnung

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4.
Platz Summe

A B C D E

Langsamer Walzer
2

3
4

5

4 4 4 3 4

1 2 3 2 2
3 1 1 1 1

2 3 2 4 3

4,0 4,00 0 1 5

2,0 2,01 4 - -
1,0 1,04 - - -

3,0 3,00 2 4 -

Tango
2

3
4

5

4 4 4 3 4

2 2 3 2 2
1 1 2 1 1

3 3 1 4 3

4,0 8,00 0 1 5

2,0 4,00 4 - -
1,0 2,04 - - -

3,0 6,01 1 4 -

Wiener Walzer
2

3
4

5

3 3 4 3 4

1 1 2 2 3
2 2 1 1 2

4 4 3 4 1

3,0 11,00 0 3 -

2,0 6,02 4 - -
1,0 3,02 5 - -

4,0 10,01 1 2 5

Slowfox
2

3
4

5

4 3 4 3 4

1 2 2 2 2
2 1 1 1 1

3 4 3 4 3

4,0 15,00 0 2 5

2,0 8,01 5 - -
1,0 4,04 - - -

3,0 13,00 0 3 -

Quickstep
2

3
4

5

3 3 4 3 4

2 2 2 1 2
1 1 1 2 1

4 4 3 4 3

3,0 18,00 0 3 -

2,0 10,01 5 - -
1,0 5,04 - - -

4,0 17,00 0 2 5
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